Vicksburg Community Schools
2016-17 Participation Report

Summer

Youth Basketball
Camp Wanna Read
Football

Karate

Tennis

Volleyball

Cheer

Lacrosse

SCHOOL YEAR

Youth Basketball Skills
Basketball - Rising Stars
Basketball - Shooting Stars
Busy Bodies

Dance and Tumbling
Karate

Volleyball

Young Rembrandts Art

SPECIAL PROGRAMS AND EVENTS

Bulldog Beginnings Preschool

Community Tailgate
Hearty Hustle

Kids Klub

Outdoor Education Center

Participants

2016
97

74

55

13

67

74

0

0

Participants
140

38
37
27
937
28
7
212

Participants
48

1000+
222
260
1066

2017
37 *

78
14
83
56
17
28

*Summer '17 Youth Basketball for girls was cancelled due to lack of participation.



