Vicksburg Community Schools 2016-17 Participation Report

·	<u>Participants</u>	
<u>Summer</u>	2016	2017
Youth Basketball	97	37 *
Camp Wanna Read	74	
Football	55	78
Karate	13	14
Tennis	67	83
Volleyball	74	56
Cheer	0	17
Lacrosse	0	28

SCHOOL YEAR	<u>Participants</u>
Youth Basketball Skills	140
Basketball - Rising Stars	38
Basketball - Shooting Stars	37
Busy Bodies	27
Dance and Tumbling	937
Karate	28
Volleyball	7
Young Rembrandts Art	212

SPECIAL PROGRAMS AND EVENTS	<u>Participants</u>	
Bulldog Beginnings Preschool	48	
Community Tailgate	1000+	
Hearty Hustle	222	
Kids Klub	260	
Outdoor Education Center	1066	

^{*}Summer '17 Youth Basketball for girls was cancelled due to lack of participation.